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India Office Locations

Durgapur - HQ

Pinnacle Infotech Solutions
Bidhannagar, Durgapur, WB 713212
Phone: +91 343 6602222

Fax: +91 343 6602230

Email: info@pinnacleinfotech.com

Madurai

Pinnacle Infotech Solutions

Elcot IT Park, Plot No - 5,6,&7, Vadapalaniji,
Madurai, Tamil Nadu, India - 625021
Phone: +91 70100 97363

Jaipur

Pinnacle Infotech Solutions
Mahindra Sez, Jaipur, RJ 302037
Phone: +91 141 722444

Kolkata

Pinnacle Infotech Solutions

Ecospace Business Park, Kolkata 700156
Phone: +91 33 2324 5900

International Office Locations

USA - Houston

Pinnacle Infotech Inc.

50 Sugar Creek Blvd,

Sugar Land, TX 77478

Mr. Biswanath Todi

Phone: +1 713 780 2135

Email: btodi@pinnacleinfotech.com

USA - Atlanta

Pinnacle Infotech Inc.

6065 Roswell Rd NE #625,

Atlanta, GA 30328

Mr. Mickey Cantrell

Phone: +1 270 223 6319

Email: mcantrell@pinnacleinfotech.com

USA - San Jose

Pinnacle Infotech Inc.

25, N 14t Street, Suite #670

San Jose, CA 95112

Mr. Jash Hirani

Phone: +1 832 874 2798

Email: jhirani@pinnacleinfotech.com

pinnacleinfotech.com

Canada

Pinnacle VDC Inc.

3250 Bloor Street West, East Tower,
Suite 600, Toronto, ON M8X2X9, Canada
Mr. Cory Houle

Phone: +1 613 290 7477

Email: choule@pinnacleinfotech.com

V]3¢

Pinnacle Infotech Limited

The Barley Mow Centre,

London, W4 4PH

Mr. Pat Saha

Phone: +44 79600 26070

Email: psaha@pinnacleinfotech.com

Germany

Pinnacle BIM Technology GmbH
Lilienthalstrasse 27, 85399 Hallbergmoos,
Munich, Germany

Mr. Arijit Sen

Phone: +49 162 5111 463

Email: arijits@pinnacleinfotech.com

UAE

Pinnacle Infotech Technologies FZ-LLC
Office No - 307, 3rd Floor, Building No. 7
Dubai Outsource Zone, Dubai, UAE

Mr. Yash Goyal

Phone: +971 52 769 7465

Email: dubai@pinnacleinfotech.com

® Projects Done
® Physical Offices

Singapore

Pinnacle BIM Technology PTE. LTD.

BCA Braddell Campus, 200 Braddell Road,
#13-63, Singapore 579700

Mr. Kuntal Chakraborty

Phone: +65 69508205

Email: kchakraborty@pinnacleinfotech.com

Japan

Pinnacle BIM Technology K.K.

#403 7-1-5, Minamiaoyama, Minato-ku,
Tokyo, Japan, 107-0062

Mr. So Adachi

Phone: +81 80 3008 9453

Email: sadachi@pinnacleinfotech.com
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